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Efficiency Vermont
EVT home page
https://www.efficiencyvermont.com/?gclid=CN3Lhuq_7M8CFYJkhgod3mgI0Q

Usage Tool 
https://www.efficiencyvermont.com/tips-tools/tools/electric-usage-chart-tool

Energy Saving Solutions for Renters
https://www.efficiencyvermont.com/tips-tools/guides/energy-saving-solutions-for-renters

How to lower your monthly costs 
https://www.efficiencyvermont.com/tips-tools/guides/how-to-lower-your-monthly-electricity-costs


Weatherization
http://dcf.vermont.gov/benefits/weatherization


Community Action Agencies
BROC (serves Southwest VT)
 http://www.broc.org/

Capstone (serves Central VT)
http://www.capstonevt.org/

 CVOEO (serves Chittenden County) 
https://www.cvoeo.org/

SEVCA (serves Southeast Vermont)
http://www.sevca.org/

NECKA (serves Northeast Kingdom)
http://nekcavt.org/

NETO (NE Kingdom weatherization)
http://www.vtneto.org/what-we-do/


Vermont 211
http://www.vermont211.org/



CAPI Staff
Carol Flint-Director carol.flint@vermont.gov
Christine Peterson- Coordinator christine.peterson@vermont.gov
Melissa Metivier- Consumer Affairs Specialist melissa.metivier@vermont.gov
Susan Paruch-Consumer Affairs Specialist susan.paruch@vermont.gov
André Souligny-Consumer Affairs Specialist andre.souligny@vermont.gov

Main CAPI phone number 800-622-4496
General e-mail psd.consumer@vermont.gov

Public Service Board
802-828-2358
Psb.clerk@vermont.gov
Judy Whitney-Clerk Judith.whitney@vermont.gov
Holly Anderson-Deputy Clerk holly.anderson@vermont.gov 
